STATE OF COLORADO

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION John Hickenlooper

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

2:45pm
3:00

3:15

Governor

Lt. Gov. Joseph A. Garcia
Executive Director

Admission Council
November 15, 2012
Department of Higher Education
1560 Broadway, Denver, CO
16" Floor - Emily Griffith
1:00 pm —4:00 pm

Call-in Number: 1-877-820-7831; Access code: 215368#

Welcome

DHE Updates

. Admission and Transfer Policy review

Remedial Education Policy review

Supplemental Academic Instruction Policy

Development Education task force draft recommendations
Concurrent Enrollment

Community College Transfer Pipeline (discussion)
Freshmen and Transfer Student Profiles (discussion)

Assessment, Graduation Guidelines and Postsecondary workforce
ready endorsed diploma, Emmy Glancy and Jo O’Brien

Financial Aid update, Celina Duran

DHE Master Plan, Performance Contracts and Legislative update,
Matt Gianneschi

DHE Budget update, Mark Cavanaugh
Reverse Transfer update, Kim Poast

Institution updates

1560 Broadway, Suite 1600, Denver, Colorado 80202 e (303) 866-2723 e fax (303) 866-4266

http://highered.colorado.gov



Next Meeting — February 28, 2013, DHE — Emily Griffith, 1-4pm



