STATE OF COLORADO



DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION

John Hickenlooper Governor

Lt. Gov. Joseph A. Garcia Executive Director

Admission Council

November 15, 2012
Department of Higher Education
1560 Broadway, Denver, CO
16th Floor - Emily Griffith
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Call-in Number: 1-877-820-7831; Access code: 215368#

1:00 pm	Welcome DHE Updates
2:00 pm	 Freshmen and Transfer Student Profiles (discussion) Assessment, Graduation Guidelines and Postsecondary workforce ready endorsed diploma, Emmy Glancy and Jo O'Brien
2:20 pm	Financial Aid update, Celina Duran
2:30 pm	DHE Master Plan, Performance Contracts and Legislative update, Matt Gianneschi
2:45pm	DHE Budget update, Mark Cavanaugh
3:00	Reverse Transfer update, Kim Poast
3:15	Institution updates

Next Meeting – February 28, 2013, DHE – Emily Griffith, 1-4pm